MAGPOWR GTS Load Cell
User Manual
EN
MI 850A347 1 A
MAGPOWR TENSION CONTROL
 CONTENTS
www.maxcessintl.com MAGPOWR GTS Load Cell MI 850A347 1 A
INTRODUCTION 1-1

electrical signal which is proportional to the induced strain.
Model number key Series – Size – Maximum force – Connector type –Units type –
Sxx
 Series GTS – Global Load Cell
Size Models A, B
Maximum force Pounds = English
Kilograms = Metric
Connector type EC12
Units type Blank = English units
M = Metric units (dimensions and force)
Sxx Specials: Other variations
2-3 PRODUCT OVERVIEW
www.maxcessintl.com MAGPOWR GTS Load Cell MI 850A347 1 A
Available models
 English series Force rating
 GTSA22-EC12 22 lbs
 GTSA55-EC12 55 lbs
 GTSA110-EC12 110 lbs
 GTSB220-EC12 220 lbs
 GTSB550-EC12 550 lbs
 GTSB1100-EC12 1100 lbs
 GTSB2200-EC12 2200 lbs
 Metric series Force rating
 GTSA10-EC12M 10 kg
 GTSA25-EC12M 25 kg
 GTSA50-EC12M 50 kg
 GTSB100-EC12M 100 kg
 GTSB250-EC12M 250 kg
 GTSB500-EC12M 500 kg
 GTSB1000-EC12M 1000 kg
2-4 PRODUCT OVERVIEW
www.maxcessintl.com MAGPOWR GTS Load Cell MI 850A347 1 A
Selection and
sizing